58
COMPRESSED AIR TREATMENT
•  Basic Principals
•  Air Filters
•  Refrigeration Dryers
•  Adsorption Dryers
•  Air Receiver Tanks
•  Condensate Drains

no-touch filter element
simplifies element replacement
64
Superior Filtration
Technology
Compressed Air Condensate Separators - CHF Series
Compressed Air Filters CHF Series - Grade M
 FILTER MODEL
BROOMWADE
PART NUMBER CONNECTION
SIZE
FLOW RATE MAX. PRESSURE DIMENSIONS [MM] WEIGHT
CCN m³/min cfm  bar psi W H kg
CHF005LM 47698906001 3/8" 0.5  18 17 250 76 225 0.55
CHF007LM 47698907001 1/2" 0.7  24 17 250 76 225 0.55
CHF013LM 47698908001 3/4" 1.3  44 17 250 98 280 1.07
CHF018LM 47698909001 3/4" 1.8  65 17 250 98 280 1.09
CHF025LM 47698910001 1'' 2.5  88 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF032LM 47698911001 1'' 3.2  112 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF038LM 47698912001 1'' 3.8  135 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF067LM 47698913001 1 1/2" 6.7  235 17 250 129 409 2.36
CHF082LM 47698914001 1 1/2" 8.2 288 17 250 129 409 2.36
CHF100LM 47698915001 2" 10 353 17 250 170 518 5.2
CHF0133LM 47698916001 2" 13.3 471 17 250 170 518 5.24
CHF0167LM 47698917001 2" 16.7 589 17 250 170 518 5.26
CHF0200LM 47698918001 3'' 20 706 17 250 205 600 9.31
CHF0260LM 47698919001 3'' 26 918 17 250 205 700 10.69
CHF0305LM 47698920001 3'' 30.5 1077 17 250 205 700 10.69
CHF0383LM 47698921001 3'' 38.3 1354 17 250 205 930 13.7
CHF0450LM 47698922001 3'' 45 1589 17 250 205 930 13.7
Technical data
SEPARATOR MODEL
BROOMWADE PART
NUMBER CONNECTION
SIZE
FLOW RATE MAX. PRESSURE DIMENSIONS [MM] WEIGHT
CCN  m³/min cfm  bar psi W H kg
CHF005W 47700907001 3/8" 0.50 18 17 250 76 175 0.6
CHF007W 47700908001 1/2" 0.66 23 17 250 76 175 0.6
CHF018W 47700909001 3/4" 1.8 64 17 250 98 230 1.2
CHF040W 47700910001 1" 4.0 141 17 250 129 268 2.2
CHF085W 47700911001 1 1/2" 8.5 300 17 250 129 268 2.1
CHF170W 47700912001 2" 17.0 600 17 250 170 467 5.1
CHF380W 47700913001 3'' 38.0 1342 17 250 205 548 20
65
Compressed Air Filters CHF Series - Grade A
Compressed Air Filters CHF Series - Grade S
 FILTER MODEL
BROOMWADE
PART NUMBER CONNECTION
SIZE
FLOW RATE MAX. PRESSURE DIMENSIONS [MM] WEIGHT
CCN m³/min cfm  bar psi W H kg
CHF005LS 47698923001 3/8" 0.5  18 17 250 76 225 0.55
CHF007LS 47698924001 1/2" 0.7  24 17 250 76 225 0.55
CHF013LS 47698925001 3/4" 1.3  44 17 250 98 280 1.07
CHF018LS 47698926001 3/4" 1.8  65 17 250 98 280 1.09
CHF025LS 47698927001 1'' 2.5  88 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF032LS 47698928001 1'' 3.2  112 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF038LS 47698929001 1'' 3.8  135 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF067LS 47698930001 1 1/2" 6.7  235 17 250 129 409 2.36
CHF082LS 47698931001 1 1/2" 8.2 288 17 250 129 409 2.36
CHF100LS 47698932001 2" 10 353 17 250 170 518 5.2
CHF0133LS 47698933001 2" 13.3 471 17 250 170 518 5.24
CHF0167LS 47698934001 2" 16.7 589 17 250 170 518 5.26
CHF0200LS 47698935001 3'' 20 706 17 250 205 600 9.31
CHF0260LS 47698936001 3'' 26 918 17 250 205 700 10.69
CHF0305LS 47698937001 3'' 30.5 1077 17 250 205 700 10.69
CHF0383LS 47698938001 3'' 38.3 1354 17 250 205 930 13.7
CHF0450LS 47698939001 3'' 45 1589 17 250 205 930 13.7
 FILTER MODEL
BROOMWADE
PART NUMBER CONNECTION
SIZE
FLOW RATE MAX. PRESSURE DIMENSIONS [MM] WEIGHT
CCN m³/min cfm  bar psi W H kg
CHF005LA 47698957001 3/8" 0.5  18 17 250 76 225 0.55
CHF007LA 47698958001 1/2" 0.7  24 17 250 76 225 0.55
CHF013LA 47698959001 3/4" 1.3  44 17 250 98 280 1.07
CHF018LA 47698960001 3/4" 1.8  65 17 250 98 280 1.09
CHF025LA 47698961001 1'' 2.5  88 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF032LA 47698962001 1'' 3.2  112 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF038LA 47698963001 1'' 3.8  135 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF067LA 47698964001 1 1/2" 6.7  235 17 250 129 409 2.36
CHF082LA 47698965001 1 1/2" 8.2 288 17 250 129 409 2.36
CHF100LA 47698966001 2" 10 353 17 250 170 518 5.2
CHF0133LA 47698967001 2" 13.3 471 17 250 170 518 5.24
CHF0167LA 47698968001 2" 16.7 589 17 250 170 518 5.26
CHF0200LA 47698969001 3'' 20 706 17 250 205 600 9.31
CHF0260LA 47698970001 3'' 26 918 17 250 205 700 10.69
CHF0305LA 47698971001 3'' 30.5 1077 17 250 205 700 10.69
CHF0383LA 47698972001 3'' 38.3 1354 17 250 205 930 13.7
CHF0450LA 47698973001 3'' 45 1589 17 250 205 930 13.7
66
COMPRESSED AIR TREATMENT
Compressed Air Filters CHF Series - Grade R
To use correction factors, multiply the filter’s capacity by the correction factor to get the new filter flow capacity at the non-standard

Operating Limitations:
Max Operating Pressure  17.2 bar g
Max Recommended Operating Temp 80°C (Grade M, S, R)
Max Recommended Operating Temp 50°C (Grade A)
Min Recommended Operating Temp 1°C
 LINE PRESSURE bar g 1 2 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17
 CORRECTION FACTOR 0.38 0.53 0.65 0.85 1.00 1.13 1.25 1.36 1.46 1.56
 FILTER MODEL
BROOMWADE
PART NUMBER CONNECTION
SIZE
FLOW RATE MAX. PRESSURE DIMENSIONS [MM] WEIGHT
CCN m³/min cfm  bar psi W H kg
CHF005LR 47698940001 3/8" 0.5  18 17 250 76 225 0.55
CHF007LR 47698941001 1/2" 0.7  24 17 250 76 225 0.55
CHF013LR 47698942001 3/4" 1.3  44 17 250 98 280 1.07
CHF018LR 47698943001 3/4" 1.8  65 17 250 98 280 1.09
CHF025LR 47698944001 1'' 2.5  88 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF032LR 47698945001 1'' 3.2  112 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF038LR 47698946001 1'' 3.8  135 17 250 129 319 2.06
CHF067LR 47698947001 1 1/2" 6.7  235 17 250 129 409 2.36
CHF082LR 47698948001 1 1/2" 8.2 288 17 250 129 409 2.36
CHF100LR 47698949001 2" 10 353 17 250 170 518 5.2
CHF0133LR 47698950001 2" 13.3 471 17 250 170 518 5.24
CHF0167LR 47698951001 2" 16.7 589 17 250 170 518 5.26
CHF0200LR 47698952001 3'' 20 706 17 250 205 600 9.31
CHF0260LR 47698953001 3'' 26 918 17 250 205 700 10.69
CHF0305LR 47698954001 3'' 30.5 1077 17 250 205 700 10.69
CHF0383LR 47698955001 3'' 38.3 1354 17 250 205 930 13.7
CHF0450LR 47698956001 3'' 45 1589 17 250 205 930 13.7
67
FILTER ELEMENTS
Compressed Air Filter Elements
CHF Series - Grade M

PRESSURE
AIR
CONNECTIONS REFRIGERANT
DIMENSIONS [MM]
m3/h m3/min kW V/PH/HZ bar g BSP W D H
CHR6 47703069001 36 0.60 0.12 230/1/50-60 16 3/8" R513A 305 360 408
CHR9 47703070001 54 0.90 0.17 230/1/50-60 16 1/2" R513A 325 430 445
CHR12 47703071001 72 1.20 0.17 230/1/50-60 16 1/2" R513A 325 430 445
CHR18 47703072001 108 1.80 0.29 230/1/50-60 16 1/2" R513A 325 430 445
CHR24 47703073001 144 2.40 0.41 230/1/50-60 16 3/4" R513A 395 486 565
CHR30 47703074001 180 3.00 0.47 230/1/50-60 16 3/4" R513A 395 486 565
CHR36 47703075001 216 3.60 0.61 230/1/50-60 16 3/4" R513A 395 486 565
CHR47 47703076001 280 4.67 0.6 230/1/50 16 1" R407C 485 595 614
CHR57 47703077001 340 5.67 0.6 230/1/50 16 1" R407C 485 595 614
CHR83 47703078001 500 8.33 0.9 230/1/50 16 1-1/2" R407C 500 660 970
CHR102 47703079001 610 10.17 0.9 230/1/50 16 1-1/2" R407C 500 660 970
CHR125 47703080001 750 12.50 1.23 230/1/50 14 2" R407C 520 800 1195
CHR167 47703081001 1000 16.67 1.43 230/1/50 14 2-1/2" R407C 520 835 1195
CHR217 47703082001 1300 21.67 2.14 400/3/50 14 2-1/2" R407C 520 835 1230
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR INLET AIR TEMPERATURE CHANGES
TEMPERATURE [°C] 30 35 40 45 50 55
CORRECTION FACTOR K2 1.20 1.00 0.85 0.71 0.58 0.49
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR AMBIENT CHANGES
TEMPERATURE [°C] 25 30 35 40 42 45
CORRECTION FACTOR K3 1.00 0.96 0.92 0.88 0.85 0.80
DRYER PART NO
AIR FLOW
CLASS 4
ABSORBED
POWER POWER SUPPLY MAX
PRESSURE
AIR
CONNECTIONS REFRIGERANT
DIMENSIONS [MM]
m3/h m3/min kW V/PH/HZ bar g BSP W D H
CHR216 - SD 47888722001 1300 21.67 2.17 400/3/50 14 3" R513A 806 1012 1539
CHR250 - SD 47888723001 1500 25.00 2.51 400/3/50 14 3" R513A 806 1012 1539
CHR300 - SD 47850307001 1800 30.00 3.01 400/3/50 14 3" R513A 806 1012 1539
CHR375 - SD 47850308001 2250 37.50 3.65 400/3/50 14 3" R513A 806 1012 1539
CHR433 - SD 47850309001 2600 43.33 4.22 400/3/50 14 3" R513A 806 1012 1539
CHR533 - SD 47850310001 3200 53.33 6.31 400/3/50 14 DN150 PN16 R513A 880 1819 1796
CHR700 - SD 47850311001 4200 70.00 5.96 400/3/50 14 DN150 PN16 R513A 880 1819 1796
CHR800 - SD 47850312001 4800 80.00 6.81 400/3/50 14 DN150 PN16 R513A 880 1819 1796
CHR900 - SD 47850313001 5400 90.00 10.9 400/3/50 13 DN150 PN16 R513A 1510 1500 1555
DRYERDRYER PART NO
AIR FLOWAIR FLOW ABSORBED ABSORBED
POWERPOWER POWER SUPPLYPOWER SUPPLY MAX MAX
PRESSUREPRESSURE

This activated carbon tower is a cost-effective, adaptable solution to your oil-free compressed air requirements from
the experts at BroomWade. Deliver Class 0 Air when installed with upstream and downstream filters to intercept
activated carbon dust.
•  Virtually Oil Free Air: ISO8573-1 Class 0: 0.003 mg/m3 oil content when used with inline filters
• Can be used with Oil Free and Contact Cooled Compressors
• Easy to replace lose high quality Activated Carbon Molecular Sieve
• Long service interval - media replacement every 12 months
CH-FT Activated Carbon Tower
CH-FT  Activated Carbon
Tower Service Kits
79
MODEL CODE GAS BAR M3/MIN CFM A B C KG
CHFT5L 47745977001 1/2" 14 0.5 17.66 749 212 143 8
CHFT12L 47745978001 3/4" 14 1.25 44.14 890 267 255 20
CHFT18L 47745979001 1" 14 1.83 64.63 1090 267 255 24
CHFT25L 47745980001 1" 14 2.5 88.29 1440 267 255 32
CHFT30L 47745981001 1" 14 3 105.94 1640 267 255 35
CHFT58L 47745982001 1 1/2" 14 5.83 205.88 1660 447 255 70
CHFT100L 47745983001 2" 15 10 353.15 2113 391 N/A 115
CHFT166L 47745984001 2" 15 16.67 588.70 2148 436 N/A 245
CHFT260L 47745985001 3" 15 26 918.18 2463 483 N/A 222
CHFT383L 47745986001 3" 15 38.33 1353.61 2693 595 N/A 379
CHFT466L 47745987001 DN100 13 46.67 1648.14 2879 721 N/A 456
CHFT950L 47745988001 DN150 13 95 3354.90 3455 855 N/A 900
MODEL CODE
Kit CHFT5L BroomWade 47752199001
Kit CHFT12L BroomWade 47752200001
Kit CHFT18L BroomWade 47752201001

CONNECTIONS
OUTLET BSP
FAD
M3/MIN
LENGTH
MM
HEIGHT
MM
DEPTH
MM
WEIGHT
KG MATERIAL NO.
CHSEP020 1/2" 1/2" 2 270 249 240 4.1 47810927001
CHSEP020 WB 1/2" 1/2" 2 270 249 240 4.1 47811383001
CHSEP045 1/2" 1/2" 5 392 569 191 8 47882806001
CHSEP100 1/2" 1" 10 670 750 260 17 47882808001
CHSEP200 1/2" 1" 20 800 900 320 28 47882810001
CHSEP300 1/2" 1" 30 990 900 400 42 47882812001
CHSEP600 1/2" 1" 60 1,160 1,040 490 74 47887502001
87